
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34112271 5PSSDB 18.33 7.30 133.81

34112444 P8 - (86710) "108 "" WATER LINE- Cotillion Dr" 5PSSDB 18.19 4.10 74.58

34112452 P8 - (86710) "108 "" WATER LINE- Cotillion Dr" 5PSSDB 18.24 4.10 74.78

34112462 P8 - (73629) Star Stop 124 (Hamerly) 5PSSDB 18.14 5.45 98.86

34112470 P8 - (87977) Winzer park Drainage Improv -WALCOTT LANE/FY2023 L 5PSSDB 18.24 4.20 76.61

34113045 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 18.25 8.00 146.00

34113072 P8 - (16357) Northline Drainage & Paving 5PSSDB 18.27 4.05 73.99

34113106 P8 - (60604) City of Morgan's Point East Side Reconstruction 7PSSDB 10.22 7.30 74.61

34113107 P8 - (60604) City of Morgan's Point East Side Reconstruction SHORTLOAD1.00 35.00 35.00

34113132 P8 - (85018) MEADOWS SECTION 3 PH 2 5PSSDB 18.25 7.80 142.35

34113193 P8 - (85018) MEADOWS SECTION 3 PH 2 5PSSDB 18.24 7.80 142.27

34113214 P8 - (16357) Northline Drainage & Paving 5PSSDB 18.18 4.05 73.63

34113231 P8 - (85018) MEADOWS SECTION 3 PH 2 5PSSDB 18.33 7.80 142.97

34113247 5PSSDB 18.30 7.80 142.74

1432.20

5% -71.61

SUBTOTAL 1360.59

-$358.08

TOTAL $1002.51

Settlement
of payment

Jesus A Nava (Nava Ready Mix) 7/7/2023

R000065

823

D136

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (85018) MEADOWS SECTION 3 PH 2

P8 - (85018) MEADOWS SECTION 3 PH 2

Fuel


	06-30-2023 TO 07-06-2023



